Date : 22/01/2024

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - lll (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

1 203058-22-0005
203058-22-0006
203058-22-0008

A W N

213058-22-0006
5 223058-22-0005
6 223058-22-0006
7 223058-22-0007
8 223058-22-0009

Reg. No.

058-1111-0912-20
058-1111-0916-20
058-1111-0920-20
058-1111-1095-21
058-1111-0982-22
058-1111-0983-22
058-1111-0988-22
058-1112-0978-22

Candidate Name

NILADRY NAG
BHAKTIPADA DAS
SOUMYADEEP DUTTA
SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA
ARGHA GOSWAMI
ANIRBAN BISWAS
SANDIP MAHATO
PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL

Father's/Guardian's Name

MIHIR KUMAR NAG
PURNENDU SEKHAR DAS
SUBIR DUTTA

Hari Shankar Sharma
GOBINDA GOSWAMI
ABHIJIT BISWAS
JAGESHWAR MAHATO
TAPAN MONDAL

PHSG
BOTG
PHSG
PHSG
Z00G
CEMG
PHSG
PHSG

(2)
CEMG
Z00G
CEMG
CEMG
BOTG
BOTG
CEMG
CEMG

<= LCC 1-1 >
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



