Date: 22/01/2024 Page 1 of 1



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College: VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<>		< LCC 1-1>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	203058-22-0005	058-1111-0912-20	NILADRY NAG	MIHIR KUMAR NAG	PHSG	CEMG	MTMG		
2	203058-22-0006	058-1111-0916-20	BHAKTIPADA DAS	PURNENDU SEKHAR DAS	BOTG	ZOOG	PHYG		
3	203058-22-0008	058-1111-0920-20	SOUMYADEEP DUTTA	SUBIR DUTTA	PHSG	CEMG	MTMG		
4	213058-22-0006	058-1111-1095-21	SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA	Hari Shankar Sharma	PHSG	CEMG	MTMG		
5	223058-22-0005	058-1111-0982-22	ARGHA GOSWAMI	GOBINDA GOSWAMI	ZOOG	BOTG	PHYG		
6	223058-22-0006	058-1111-0983-22	ANIRBAN BISWAS	ABHIJIT BISWAS	CEMG	BOTG	ZOOG		
7	223058-22-0007	058-1111-0988-22	SANDIP MAHATO	JAGESHWAR MAHATO	PHSG	CEMG	MTMG		
8	223058-22-0009	058-1112-0978-22	PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL	TAPAN MONDAL	PHSG	CEMG	MTMG		